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2020-21  
Instructional Calendar 

Pinellas County Schools 
  
Friday, July 31, 2020 ................................... Four-day work week ends. 

Monday, August 3 -  .................................... Non-student days for 198- and 235-day instructional personnel. 
Tuesday, August 11  

Wednesday, August 12................................ All schools open. All PreK-12 and postsecondary schools’ classes 
begin. 

Monday, September 7 ................................. Labor Day Holiday - schools closed for staff and students. 

Friday, October 9 ......................................... End of first quarter. 

Monday, October 12(a) ................................. Non-student day for 198- and 235-day instructional personnel. 

Saturday, November 21(a) - .......................... Thanksgiving Holidays - schools closed for staff and students. 

Sunday, November 29  

Friday, December 18 ................................... End of first semester. 

Saturday, December 19, 2020 - ................... Winter Holidays - schools closed for staff and students. 

 Sunday, January 3, 2021 

Monday, January 4(a) ................................... Non-student day for 198- and 235-day instructional personnel.   

Tuesday, January 5 ..................................... Second semester begins. 

Monday, January 18 .................................... Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday - schools closed for staff and 
students. 

Monday, February 15 .................................. Non-student day for 198- and 235-day instructional personnel. 

Friday, March 12.......................................... End of third quarter. 

Saturday, March 13 - ................................... Spring Holidays - schools closed for staff and students. 
Sunday, March 21 

Monday, March 22(a) .................................... Non-student day for 198- and 235-day instructional personnel. 

Tuesday, March 23 ...................................... Schools reopen. Classes resume. 

Friday, April 2 .............................................. Schools closed for students and 198-day instructional personnel. 

Thursday, May 27……………………………. Last day for all students (with the exception of Adult students at 
the Postsecondary Centers).  Students released two hours 

early.   

Friday, May 28 ............................................. Non-student day/last day for 198-day instructional personnel.   

Monday, June 7, 2021 ................................. Four-day work week begins. 

 
(a) Hurricane make-up days 

Make up 1 day Make up 2 days Make up 3 days Make up 4 days 

October 12, 2020* October 12, 2020 October 12, 2020 October 12, 2020 

 January 4, 2021 January 4, 2021 November 23, 2020 

  March 22, 2021 November 24, 2020 

   January 4, 2021 
*If hurricane occurs after October 12, 2020, then the one day make up day will be January 4, 2021. 
 

Professional development days, teacher planning days and trade days will be determined in collaboration 
between the District, PCTA, and Professional Development and will be posted on the 2020-21 Staff Calendar. 


